
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OSA II 216 daysMon 1/5/15 Mon 11/2/15

2 osa 2-1 207 daysMon 1/5/15 Tue 10/20/15

3 Piiri 20 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15

4 Taastamine 10 days Mon 4/27/15 Fri 5/8/15

5 Astri 30 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/13/15

6 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/15/15

7 Rohu 1 10 days Mon 3/16/15 Fri 3/27/15

8 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 5/22/15

9 Rohu 2 19 days Mon 3/30/15 Thu 4/23/15

10 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 5/29/15

11 Rohu 3 33 days Fri 4/24/15 Tue 6/9/15

12 Taastamine 10 days Wed 6/10/15 Tue 6/23/15

13 Rohu 4 23 days Wed 6/10/15 Fri 7/10/15

14 Taastamine 10 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 7/24/15

15 Kaevu 1 18 days Thu 4/16/15 Mon 5/11/15

16 Taastamine 10 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/25/15

17 Oja 2 29 days Thu 8/27/15 Tue 10/6/15

18 Taastamine 10 days Wed 10/7/15 Tue 10/20/15

19 Ülase 24 days Mon 1/5/15 Thu 2/5/15

20 Taastamine 10 days Mon 4/27/15 Fri 5/8/15

21 Vilja 5 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 7/17/15

22 Taastamine 5 days Mon 7/20/15 Fri 7/24/15

23 osa 2-2 178 daysMon 1/5/15 Wed 9/9/15

24 Rohu 5 25 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 2/6/15

25 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/15/15

26 Oja 1 52 days Tue 6/16/15 Wed 8/26/15

27 Taastamine 10 days Thu 8/27/15 Wed 9/9/15

28 Kirsi 1 24 days Mon 2/9/15 Thu 3/12/15

29 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/25/15 Fri 6/5/15

30 Kirsi 2 33 days Fri 3/13/15 Tue 4/28/15

31 Taastamine 10 days Wed 4/29/15 Tue 5/12/15

32 Ilvese 35 days Fri 2/6/15 Thu 3/26/15

33 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 5/22/15

34 Allika 14 days Fri 3/27/15 Wed 4/15/15

35 Taastamine 10 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 5/29/15

36 Kaevu 2 25 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 6/15/15

37 Taastamine 10 days Tue 6/16/15 Mon 6/29/15

38 osa 2-3 134 daysWed 4/29/15 Mon 11/2/15

39 Lille 1 20 days Fri 9/4/15 Thu 10/1/15

40 Taastamine 10 days Fri 10/2/15 Thu 10/15/15

41 Lille 2 15 days Fri 8/14/15 Thu 9/3/15

42 Taastamine 10 days Fri 9/4/15 Thu 9/17/15

43 Lille 3 19 days Mon 7/20/15 Thu 8/13/15

44 Taastamine 10 days Fri 8/14/15 Thu 8/27/15

45 Hariduse-Lille64 days Wed 7/22/15 Mon 10/19/15

46 Taastamine 10 days Tue 10/20/15 Mon 11/2/15

47 Raba 15 days Wed 4/29/15 Tue 5/19/15

48 Taastamine 10 days Wed 5/20/15 Tue 6/2/15

49 Muraka 1 20 days Wed 5/20/15 Tue 6/16/15

50 Taastamine 10 days Wed 6/17/15 Tue 6/30/15

51 Muraka 2 25 days Wed 6/17/15 Tue 7/21/15

52 Taastamine 10 days Wed 7/22/15 Tue 8/4/15
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